Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lachlan Caulfield - (868941) - Stranraer Stingrays ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.54
36.38
37.88
39.38
41.02
45.56

46.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.54
36.38
37.88
39.38
41.02
45.56

46.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

345
322
285
254
225
164
158

WA Pts

345
322
285
254
225
164
158

Round

I I I I I T

Round

m I I I I I I

Date

20/11/21
12/06/16
29/08/15
06/09/14
16/02/14
25/08/13
09/06/13

Date

20/11/21
12/06/16
29/08/15
06/09/14
16/02/14
25/08/13
09/06/13

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016

SASA West District SR Championships

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet

Dumfries Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016

SASA West District SR Championships

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet

Dumfries Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Cumbernauld
Ayr

Bellshill
Belshill
Cumbernauld

Dumfries

Venue

Sheffield
Cumbernauld
Ayr

Bellshill
Belshill
Cumbernauld

Dumfries

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Stranraer 2
Stranraer 1
Stranraer 2
Stranraer 2
Stranraer 2
Stranraer 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Stranraer 2
Stranraer 1
Stranraer 2
Stranraer 2
Stranraer 2
Stranraer 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



