## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lachlan Caulfield - (868941) - Stranraer Stingrays ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.54	345	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
36.38	322	Н	12/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Stranraer	2
37.88	285	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Stranraer	1
39.38	254	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Stranraer	2
41.02	225	Н	16/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Stranraer	2
45.56	164	Н	25/08/13	Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet	Cumbernauld	Stranraer	2
46.07	158	F	09/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	Stranraer	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.54	345	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
36.38	322	Н	12/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Stranraer	2
37.88	285	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Stranraer	1
39.38	254	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Stranraer	2
41.02	225	Н	16/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Stranraer	2
45.56	164	Н	25/08/13	Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet	Cumbernauld	Stranraer	2
46.07	158	F	09/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	Stranraer	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS